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1) Which is your specialty?

Responses
(Percent) [ (Count) Answer Options

30% 3 1) Doctor/MD

0% 0 2) Registered Nurse

20% 2 3) Nurse Practicioner

10% 1 4) Speech Therapist

10% 1 5) Outside Contractor

30% 3 6) None of the Above

Totals 100% 10 Comments:

2) Do you feel that you’ve mastered the training?

Responses
(Percent) [ (Count) Answer Options
10% 1 1) Yes, absolutely
30% 3 2) No, | don’t think so
30% 3 3) Maybe
30% 3 4) | never took the training before
Totals 100% 10 Comments:

3) Which agenda item is most important (select one)?
Responses
(Percent) [ (Count) Answer Options
10% 1 1) Academy improvement
20% 2 2) Principal’s report
20% 2 3) Papers from the Department of Education
0% 0 4) Academy admission arrangements
10% 1 5) Governing body membership
40% 4 6) Budget and related items
Totals 100% 10 Comments:
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4) What is the single most dangerous symptom?

Responses
(Percent) [ (Count) Answer Options
10% 1 1) Hypertension
10% 1 2) Jaundice
10% 1 3) Dehydration
20% 2 4) Fluid overload
10% 1 5) Uterine tetany
40% 4 6) Bradycardia
Totals 100% 10 Comments:
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5) Do you feel that you’ve mastered the training?

Responses
(Percent) [ (Count) Answer Options
60% 3 1) Yes, absolutely
0% 0 2) No, | don’t think so
40% 2 3) Maybe
0% 0 4) | never took the training before
Totals 100% 5 Comments:
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